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Log Number:	 PB275
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  February 18th, 2026

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Suggested Retail Price $609.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2026 Ford Bronco (Standard Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & EcoBoost)...................... BX2698

Baseplate Fits
* Cost reflects the current price sheet, effective November 3rd *

Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH1006....................2022-2026........................ Ford Maverick......................................................$277.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: 4,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW

BXH2009...................2018-2024......................... Buick Enclave...................................................... $335.00 
BXH2009...................2018-2023......................... Chevy Traverse................................................... $335.00
BXH2009...................2024.................................... Chevy Traverse Limited................................... $335.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 5,000 lb GTW / 750 lb TW;  WD: 5,000 lb GTW / 750 lb TW

BXH4003...................2014-2025......................... Honda Pilot........................................................... $315.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: 8,000 lb GTW / 800 lb TW

BXH4004..................1999-2017.......................... Honda Odyssey...................................................$307.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 450 lb TW;  WD: 5,000 lb GTW / 500 lb TW

BXH8000..................2022-2026........................ Hyundai Tucson (No N Line)......................... $358.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bar

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB274
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  January 14th, 2026

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Suggested Retail Price $609.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2026 Ford Expedition (4x4)(Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)........................... BX2693

Baseplate Fits
* Cost reflects the current price sheet, effective November 3rd *

Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH2007...................2005-2017........................ Chevy Equinox..................................................... $281.00
BXH2007...................2010-2017.......................... GMC Terrain.......................................................... $281.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW

BXH3001....................2026.................................... Jeep Wrangler.....................................................$194.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW

BXH3006...................2025.................................... Jeep Grand Cherokee (No Trailhawk).......$300.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 7,500 lb GTW / 1,125 lb TW;  WD: 7,500 lb GTW / 1,125 lb TW

BXH8001....................2026.................................... Kia Sorento..........................................................$349.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bar

BXH8500...................2006-2012........................ Mercedes-Benz R350 (No Factory Rcvr)...... $419.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 3,500 lb GTW / 525 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bars

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB273
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  December 17th, 2025

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Suggested Retail Price $609.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2026 Ford Escape Hybrid (No Plug-In) (Includes ACC & Shutters)............................................ BX2694

2026 Ford Escape Hybrid Plug-In (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)............... BX2697

2026 Ford Pickup F-150 (Includes Raptor, ACC, Hybrid, EcoBoost & Shutters)..................... BX2686

2026 Jeep Gladiator (Includes Mojave & Adaptive Cruise Control) ........................................... BX1145

Suggested Retail Price $639.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025-2026 Ford Maverick HEV (Includes ACC, Shutters & Hybrid)............................................ BX2917

Baseplate Fits
* Cost reflects the current price sheet, effective November 3rd *

Suggested Retail Price $699.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2026 Lincoln Nautilus Hybrid (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)................................................ BX2699

NEW!

Note to all dealers and distributors:
As we work to improve manufacturing processes and efficiencies some of our baseplates have or will be 

redesigned. Please see products below.

BX2917 has replaced the BX2914, this will effect the following fit:
2025 Ford Maverick HEV (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters & Hybrid)
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Blue Ox® Towing Accessories

BX88462  Tow Light Kit, 2” Receiver Mounted					     MSRP $365.00
       Kit includes: Light Bar, Pin with Clip, and Wiring Harness		

BX88464  Towing Accessory Kit for Avail/Alpha				    MSRP $339.00
       Kit includes: Tow Bar Cover, 4-Diode Tail Light Wiring Kit, 3-Lock Set, & 7 to 6 Pin Coiled 			 
	                   Electrical Cable

NEW!

NEW!BX88465  Washer Rebuild Kit for BX7470P Apollo Tow Bar			   MSRP $19.00
       Kit includes: Washers & Jam Nuts

Note to all dealers and distributors: The BX88464 has replaced the BX88308.

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB272
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  November 19th, 2025

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
* Cost reflects the current price sheet, effective November 3rd *

Suggested Retail Price $609.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number
2026 Chevy Suburban Z71/Tahoe Z71 (4WD) (Includes ACC & Top Shutters Only)... ................ BX1769

2026 Chevy Trax ACTIV (No Lower Shutters or Engine Block Heater) (Inc. ACC & Turbo) ....... BX1765

2026 GMC Yukon/Yukon XL (Includes Denali, Diesel, ACC, & Shutters) (No AT4)...... ................ BX1766

2026 GMC Yukon AT4/Yukon XL AT4 (4WD) (Includes ACC & Top Shutters Only)... ................ BX1769

2026 Jeep Wrangler/Wrangler Unl. (JL) (All Factory Bumpers) (Inc. ACC, 4xe, & 392) .......... BX1139

Suggested Retail Price $639.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number
2026 GMC Pickup 2500/3500 Sierra (No AEV Bumper) (Inc. Diesel, ACC, Shutters, & Turbo) .... BX1761

2026 Cadillac Escalade 4WD (6.2L Gas) (Inc. ACC, Super Cruise, Night Vision, & Top Shutters Only) .... BX1767

2026 Chevy Blazer (Includes RS, Adaptive Cruise Control, & Shutters) (No Turbo)... ................ BX1735

2026 Chevy Blazer (2.0L Turbo) (Includes Top Shutters) (No Adaptive Cruise Control)	......... BX1755

Suggested Retail Price $699.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number
2026 Chevy Blazer (2.0L Turbo) (Includes ACC, Turbo & Top Shutters Only)............... ................ BX1770

Blue Ox® Towing Products
Introducing the BX7470P Blue Ox Apollo Tow Bar with Pintle Ring. The Apollo features an all steel 
construction, industry-leading premium textured gray powder coat over e-coat designed to shield 
against rust and corrosion, and patented non-binding latches. The tow bar come standard with a 

2-1/2” pintle ring and a max tow capacity of 15,000 lbs.

BX7470P  Apollo Tow Bar, Pintle							       MSRP $1559.00
	 Safety Cables Included, Class V, 15,000 lb. Rated, 3 Year Warranty

NEW!
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Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH1001.....................2025-2026........................ Ford F-250 (All)..................................................$722.00
BXH1001.....................2025-2026........................ Ford F-350/F-450 (No Cab & Chassis).....$722.00
Class V Commercial, 2-1/2” Rcvr;  WC: 20,000 lb GTW / 2,500 lb TW;  WD: 24,000 lb GTW / 3,000 lb TW

BXH1004....................2025.................................... Ford Transit 150/250/350.............................. $250.00
BXH1004....................2025.................................... E-Transit................................................................ $250.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 900 lb TW;  WD: 8,000 lb GTW / 1,200 lb TW

BXH2000..................2026.................................... Chevy Express 1500/2500 Van.................... $338.00
BXH2000..................2026.................................... Chevy Express 3500 Van (No Cutaway).. $338.00
BXH2000..................2026.................................... GMC Savana 1500/2500 Van........................ $338.00
BXH2000..................2026.................................... GMC Savana 3500 Van No Cutaway)........ $338.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 900 lb TW;  WD: 10,000 lb GTW / 1,500 lb TW

BXH2002...................2026.................................... Buick Encore GX (No Hands Free Liftgate)... $284.00
BXH2002...................2026.................................... Chevy Trailblazer............................................... $284.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 3,500 lb GTW / 525 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bars

BXH2004...................2026.................................... Buick Envista....................................................... $254.00
BXH2004...................2026.................................... Chevy Trax........................................................... $254.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 2,500 lb GTW / 375 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bars

BXH3003...................2025-2026........................ Ram 2500/3500 Short Box............................$610.00
Class V, 2.5” Rcvr;  WC: 20,000 lb GTW / 3,000 lb TW;  WD: 20,000 lb GTW / 3,000 lb TW

BXH4000..................2026.................................... Honda CR-V......................................................... $253.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bars

BXH4001....................2026.................................... Honda Odyssey..................................................$309.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: 5,000 lb GTW / 750 lb TW

BXH7004...................2026.................................... Subaru Crosstrek (No Hybrid) (Visible Crosstube).$368.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bars

BXH8200...................2026.................................... Nissan Rogue.......................................................$410.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bars
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Log Number:	 PB271
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  September 24th, 2025

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
* Cost reflects the current price sheet, updated 2025 Price Sheet is effective November 3rd *

Suggested Retail Price $605.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number
2026 Chevy Pickup 1500 Silverado ZR2 (Includes ACC, Turbo & Bottom Shutters)... ................ BX1757

2026 Chevy Pickup 2500/3500 Silverado (No Bison) (Inc. Diesel, ACC, Turbo, & Shutters)... BX1762

2026 Chevy Suburban/Tahoe (Gas/4WD) (Includes ACC & Top Shutters Only) (No Z71)........ BX1768

2026 Chevy Suburban/Tahoe (Diesel/4WD) (Includes ACC & Shutters) (No Z71)....................... BX1768

2026 Dodge Durango (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control).................................................... ................. BX2411

NEW!

Suggested Retail Price $699.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number
2020-2025 Chevy Blazer (2.0L Turbo) (Includes ACC, Turbo & Top Shutters Only)... ................ BX1770

Blue Ox® Towing Products
Introducing the updated BX7390 Blue Ox Alpha Tow Bar. The Alpha features the same all steel 

construction, premium powder coat finish, and patented non-binding latches. Now in matte black 
and with a 8,500 lb. tow rating. Replaces the BX7380 as of October 1st.

BX7390  Alpha Tow Bar with 2” Receiver							       MSRP $1079.00
	 Safety Cables Included, Class III, 8,500 lb. Rated, 3 Year Warranty

Introducing the updated BX7421 & BX7426 Blue Ox Avail Tow Bars. The Avail features the same 
all steel construction, premium powder coat finish, and patented non-binding latches but with an 

update look. Now in a metamorphic rock color. Replaces the BX7420 and BX7425 as of October 1st.

BX7421  Avail Tow Bar with 2” Receiver, Metamorphic Rock				    MSRP $1179.00
	 Safety Cables Included, Class IV, 10,000 lb. Rated, 3 Year Warranty

BX7426  Avail Tow Bar with 2-1/2” Receiver, Metamorphic Rock			   MSRP $1199.00
	 Safety Cables Included, Class IV, 10,000 lb. Rated, 3 Year Warranty

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB270
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  September 10th, 2025

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
* Cost reflects the current price sheet, updated 2025 Price Sheet is effective November 3rd *

Suggested Retail Price $605.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2026 Buick Envista (No Lower Shutters/Engine Block Heater) (Inc. ACC & Turbo).............. BX1522

2026 Chevy Trax (No ACTIV/Lower Shutters/Engine Block Heater) (Inc. ACC & Turbo) ... BX1760

2026 GMC Canyon (No Off-Road Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutter, & Turbo).......................... BX1758

2025 GMC Yukon/Yukon XL Diesel (Includes ACC, Shuters, & Turbo)......................................... BX1766

2025-26 RAM 2500 (Includes Diesel, Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Turbo) .............. BX2424

2025-26 RAM 3500 (Includes Diesel, Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Turbo) .............. BX2424

Suggested Retail Price $690.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2026 Ford Pickup F-250 (4x4) (Inc. Diesel, Super Duty, ACC, Turbo, Top Shutters Only)... BX2916

2026 Ford Pickup F-350 (4x4) (Inc. Diesel, Super Duty, ACC, Turbo, Top Shutters Only)... BX2916

Suggested Retail Price $635.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2026 RAM 1500 Tungsten (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Turbo).................. BX2422

NEW!

NEW!
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SwayPro Accessory
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88463	  Kit, SwayPro Locking Pin, Pair					      		  $10.00 NEW!

Blue Ox® Towing Accessories
Introducing the BX88440 Blue Ox Tow Bar cover for Avail/Ascent/Apollo/Alpha/Alpha 2/Aventa 
LX tow bars. The new cover will replace the BX8875 and BX88309 and fit all Blue Ox motorhome 

mounted tow bars.

BX88440  Universal Cover for Motorhome Mounted Tow Bars			   MSRP $62.00 

Introducing the BX88459 12 Volt Power Outlet, Direct Wire Kit. The 12V socket allows the vehicle to 
pull power from the motorhome and provide a live 12V outlet while flat towing.

BX88459  Kit, 12 Volt Power Outlet, Direct Wire					     MSRP $65.00

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB269
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  July 30th, 2025

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
* Cost reflects the 2025 Price Sheet, effective May 1st *

Suggested Retail Price $605.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2026 Chevy Colorado (No Bison) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo).......................................... BX1758

2026 Chevy Pickup 1500 Silverado (No Limited or ZR2) (All Models)........................................ BX1754

2026 GMC Pickup 1500 Sierra New Style (All Models) (No AEV Bumper)................................ BX1753

2025-2026 RAM 1500 (Includes Rebel/RHO) (Includes ACC, Turbo, & Shutters)................... BX2423

NEW!

NEW!

Suggested Retail Price $690.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025 Ford Pickup F-250 (4x4) (Inc. Diesel, Super Duty, ACC, Turbo, Top Shutters Only)... BX2916

2025 Ford Pickup F-350 (4x4) (Inc. Diesel, Super Duty, ACC, Turbo, Top Shutters Only)... BX2916

Note to all dealers and distributors:

BX2423 has replaced the BX2421, this will effect the following fit:
2025-2026 Ram 1500 (No Rebel/RHO/Tungsten) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Turbo)
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Log Number:	 PB268
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  July 9th, 2025

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
* Cost reflects the 2025 Price Sheet, effective May 1st *

Suggested Retail Price $605.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2026 Buick Encore GX (Includes ACC, Turbo, & Top Shutters Only)............................................ BX1521

2025 Chevy Suburban/Tahoe (4WD/Diesel) (No Z71) (Incl. ACC, Turbo & Shutters)........... BX1768

2026 Chevy Trailblazer RS/ACTIV (No LS or LT) (Includes ACC, Turbo, & Top Shutters).... BX1763

2026 Chevy Trailblazer LS/LT (No RS/ACTIV) (Includes ACC, Turbo, & Top Shutters)......... BX1764

2025 GMC Yukon/Yukon XL AT4 (4WD) (Includes ACC & Top Shutter Only).......................... BX1769

NEW!

Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH3009...................2017-2022......................... Chrysler Pacifica (No Hybrid)......................... $411.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb. GTW / 675 lb. TW;  WD: 5,000 lb. GTW / 750 lb. TW
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EZ Light Wiring Kits
The following are updated EZ Light Wiring Kits

Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BX88276....................2013-2017.......................... Chevy Traverse.................................................... $165.00
BX88317.....................2015-2019.......................... Chevy Silverado 1500 (New Body Style).... $165.00
BX88287....................2004-2010........................ Ford Ranger......................................................... $165.00
......................................2004................................... Ford Ranger STX................................................................
BX88321.....................2018..................................... Ford Focus Sedan.............................................. $165.00
BX88405...................2023.................................... Ford F-250/F-350 w/ Tow Package........... $165.00
BX88338....................2020................................... GMC Yukon/Yukon XL...................................... $165.00
BX88410....................2021-2024......................... GMC Yukon/Yukon XL...................................... $165.00
BX88368....................2022-2023........................ Jeep Wrangler JL w/ Tow Package............. $165.00
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Log Number:	 PB267
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  May 28th, 2025

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
* Cost reflects the 2025 Price Sheet, effective May 1st *

Suggested Retail Price $605.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025 Chevy Suburban Z71 (4WD) (Includes ACC & Top Shutters Only)................................... BX1769

2025 Chevy Tahoe Z71 (4WD) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Top Shutters Only).. BX1769

2025 Ford Expedition (4x4) (No Tremor) (Includes ACC & Shutters)....................................... BX2693	

2025 Ram 1500 Rebel (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)...................................... BX2423

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB266
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  May 7th, 2025

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
* Cost reflects the 2025 Price Sheet, effective May 1st *

NEW!

Suggested Retail Price $605.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025 Cadillac Escalade 4WD (6.2L Gas) (Inc. ACC Super Cruise, Night Vision & Top Shutters Only).... BX1767

2025 Chevy Suburban (Gas/4WD) (No Z71) (Includes ACC & Top Shutters Only)............... BX1768

2025 Chevy Tahoe (Gas/4WD) (No Z71) (Includes ACC & Top Shutters Only)...................... BX1768

2025 Ford Ranger (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Turbo)............................... BX2915

Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH3008...................2019-2023......................... Jeep Cherokee.................................................... $389.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 5,000 lb. GTW / 750 lb. TW;  WD: 5,000 lb. GTW / 750 lb. TW

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

Towing Accessories
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88461	  Kit, Swivel Assembly for BX7420/BX4370 Tow Bars		   	          $217.00 NEW!
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Weight Distribution Accessories
Part Number 	 Description		                                                                   MSRP
BXW4094	  Kit, SwayPro Hitch Head and Hardware, Standard		   	 $325.00

BXW4095	  Kit, SwayPro Hitch Head and Hardware, Underslung		  	 $325.00

BXW4096	  Kit, TrackPro Hitch Head and Hardware	, Standard		   	 $325.00

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

Note to all dealers and distributors:
We have created new weight distribution hitch head kits to include hitch ball and hardware. 
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Log Number:	 PB265
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  April 2nd, 2025

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
* Cost reflects the current price sheet, updated 2025 Price sheet is effective May 1st *

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025 Ford Bronco (Standard Bmpr w/ D-rings) (Includes ACC, Shutters & EcoBoost)..... BX2692

2025 Ford Bronco (Modular Bumper) (Includes Raptor, ACC, Shutters, & EcoBoost)........ BX2692

2025 Ford Bronco (Standard Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & EcoBoost)...................... BX2698

2025 Jeep Grand Wagoneer (No Tow Hooks) (Includes L, ACC & Shutters)........................... BX1149

2025 Jeep Grand Wagoneer w/ Tow Hooks (Includes L) (Includes ACC & Shutters).......... BX1151

2025 Jeep Wagoneer w/ Tow Hooks (Includes L) (Includes ACC & Shutters)........................ BX1152

NEW!

Suggested Retail Price $605.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025 Ford Ranger Raptor (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Turbo) ............... BX2915
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Log Number:	 PB264
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  February 19th, 2025

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025 Ford Maverick HEV (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Hybrid)............... BX2914

2025 GMC Canyon (No Off-Road Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutter, & Turbo)........................ BX1758

2025 Jeep Wagoneer (No Tow Hooks) (Includes L) (Includes ACC & Shutters).................... BX1148

NEW!

TrackPro Hitch Accessory
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BXW4090	  Kit, 2” Receiver, 7 Hole, 18” Shank, 8.5K Rated				          $320.00 NEW!

SwayPro Hitch Accessory
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BXW4089	  Kit, 2” Receiver, 7 Hole, 18” Shank, 8.5K Rated				          $320.00 NEW!

Towing Accessories
Part Number 	 Description		                                                                        MSRP
BX88453	  Kit, Towed Vehicle Charge Line					      	        $129.00 NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB263
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  January 22nd, 2025

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025 Chevy Colorado (No Bison) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)........................................ BX1758

2025 Ford Escape Hybrid (No Plug-In) (Includes ACC & Shutters)............................................ BX2694

2025 Ford Pickup F-150 (Includes Raptor, ACC, Hybrid, EcoBoost & Shutters)..................... BX2686

2025 GMC Yukon/Yukon XL (No Diesel or AT4) (Inc. Denali, ACC, & Top Shutters Only)....... BX1766

2025 Jeep Gladiator (Includes Mojave) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control)........................... BX1145

2025 Jeep Wrangler/Wrangler Unlimited (JL) (All Factory Bmprs) (Inc. ACC, 4xe, & 392)....... BX1139

2025 Lincoln Nautilus Hybrid (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Turbo)......... BX2699

2025 Mercedes Sprinter Van (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Turbo)............................... BX2007

2025 Nissan Versa Sedan (Manual Only) (Includes ICC) (No Fog Lights)................................ BX1856

NEW!

New Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH3007.....................2017.5-2025........................ Jeep Compass.........................................................$370.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bars

BXH8001......................2021-2025...........................Kia Sorento...............................................................$274.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bars

BXH8002.....................2020-2025..........................Hyundai Palisade....................................................$352.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 5,000 lb GTW / 750 lb TW;  WD: 6,000 lb GTW / 900 lb TW

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Carryover Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH1002..................... 2025...................................... Ford Bronco............................................................. $140.00
BXH2000................... 2025...................................... Chevy Express 2500/3500 (No Cutaway)..$338.00
BXH2000................... 2025...................................... GMC Savana 2500/3500 (No Cutaway)......$338.00
BXH2001..................... 2025...................................... Chevy Equinox (No Diesel)................................$352.00
BXH2002.................... 2025...................................... Chevy Trailblazer...................................................$284.00
BXH2002.................... 2025...................................... Buick Encore GX....................................................$284.00
BXH3000................... 2025...................................... Dodge Durango (No SRT).................................$268.00
BXH3001..................... 2025...................................... Jeep Wrangler......................................................... $167.00
BXH3002.................... 2024..................................... RAM 1500 Classic...................................................$165.00
BXH3006.................... 2025...................................... Jeep Grand Cherokee L......................................$266.00
BXH4000................... 2025...................................... Honda CR-V.............................................................$246.00
BXH7001..................... 2025...................................... Subaru Forester......................................................$319.00
BXH7003.................... 2025...................................... Subaru Legacy Sedan...........................................$314.00
BXH7003.................... 2025...................................... Subaru Outback Wagon......................................$314.00
BXH7004.................... 2025...................................... Subaru Crosstrek (No Hybrid) (Visable Crosstube)...$356.00
BXH8100..................... 2025...................................... Mazda CX-5 (No Diesel)......................................$325.00
BXH8200.................... 2025...................................... Nissan Rogue..........................................................$382.00
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Log Number:	 PB262
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  November 13th, 2024

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025 Ford Escape Hybrid Plug-In (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)............... BX2697

2022-2024 Ford Maverick HEV (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters & Hybrid).... BX2913

2025 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL w/ Tow Hooks (No L, WK, or Lower Shutters) (Inc. 4xe, ACC & Shutters).... BX1154

2025 Jeep Grand Cherokee L Overland (No Lower Active Grille Shutters) (Inc. ACC & Shutters)...... BX1154

2025 RAM 1500 Tungsten (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Turbo)................ BX2422

NEW!

NEW!

Note to all dealers and distributors:
As we work to improve manufacturing processes and efficiencies some of our baseplates have or will be 

redesigned. Please see products below.

BX2913 has replaced the BX2690, this will effect the following fit:
2022-2024 Ford Maverick HEV (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters & Hybrid)

Blue Ox® Towing Accessories

Introducing the BX88443 Manual Battery Disconnect Kit. This kit makes it easy and safe to 
disconnect the power to the battery. Once the kit is installed, the battery can be disconnected by 

simply rotating the switch to the OFF position.

BX88443   Kit, Manual Battery Disconnect					       MSRP $200.00 NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB261
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  October 15th, 2024

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025 Chevy Pickup 1500 Silverado (No Limited or ZR2) (All Models)...................................... BX1754

2025 Chevy Pickup 1500 Silverado ZR2 (Includes ACC, Turbo, & Bottom Shutters)........... BX1757

2025 Dodge Durango (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control)............................................................. BX2411

2025 GMC Pickup 1500 Sierra New Style (All Models) (No AEV Bumper)............................... BX1753

2025 GMC Pickup 3500 Sierra (Includes Diesel, ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)................................ BX1761

2025 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL (No L, WK, or Tow Hooks) (Inc. 4xe, ACC & Shutters)..... BX1153

2025 Jeep Grand Cherokee L (No Overland or Lower Grille Shutters) (Inc. ACC & Shutters)...... BX1146

Towing Accessories
Part Number 	 Description		                                                                         MSRP
BRK2521	  Brake Claw, Adjustable/Locking, BRK2022			    	        $101.00 NEW!
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Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH2003...................2008-2017........................ Buick Enclave...................................................... $299.00
BXH2003...................2009-2017........................ Chevy Traverse................................................... $299.00
BXH2003...................2007-2016......................... GMC Acadia......................................................... $299.00
BXH2003...................2017..................................... GMC Acadia Limited........................................ $299.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 5,000 lb GTW / 750 lb TW;  WD: 7,500 lb GTW / 1,125 lb TW

BXH3006...................2022-2024........................ Jeep Grand Cherokee (No Trailhawk)....... $266.00
BXH3006...................2021-2024......................... Jeep Grand Cherokee L.................................. $266.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 7,500 lb GTW / 1,125 lb TW;  WD: 7,500 lb GTW / 1,125 lb TW

BXH8200...................2021-2024......................... Nissan Rogue...................................................... $382.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: Do Not Use with Spring Bars

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB260
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  September 16th, 2024

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025 Chevy Blazer (Includes RS, Adaptive Cruise Control, & Shutters) (No Turbo)........... BX1735

2025 Chevy Blazer (2.0L Turbo) (Includes Top Shutters)(No Adaptive Cruise Control)... BX1755

2025 Chevy Pickup 2500 Silverado (No Bison) (Inc. Diesel, ACC, Turbo, & Shutters)........ BX1762

2025 Chevy Pickup 3500 Silverado (No Bison) (Inc. Diesel, ACC, Turbo, & Shutters)........ BX1762

2024-2025 Chevy Trax ACTIV (No Engine Block Heater) (Includes ACC & Turbo).............. BX1765

2025 GMC Pickup 2500 Sierra (Includes Diesel, ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)................................ BX1761

2025 Ram 1500 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Turbo).................................... BX2421	

NEW!

NEW!

Blue Ox® Towing Accessories

  Introducing the BX88442 Progressive Lit Vehicle Tail Light Wiring Kit, Coach Powered. This kit 
works with vehicles that have animated/progressive taillights where battery disconnect is required 

for flat towing.

BX88442  Wiring Kit, Progressive Lit Vehicles, Coach Powered			   MSRP $ 379.00NEW!
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Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH1005....................2020-2024....................... Ford Explorer (No Kick Sensor)..................$364.00
BXH1005....................2020-2024....................... Lincoln Aviator (No Kick Sensor)................$364.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 900 lb TW;  WD: Do Not Use with Spring Bars

BXH2004...................2024-2025........................ Chevy Trax........................................................... $232.00
BXH2004...................2024-2025........................ Buick Envista....................................................... $232.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 2,500 lb GTW / 375 lb TW;  WD: Do Not Use with Spring Bars

BXH4001....................2025.................................... Honda Odyssey..................................................$340.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: 5,000 lb GTW / 750 lb TW

BXH8100....................2013-2024......................... Mazda CX-5.......................................................... $325.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: Do Not Use with Spring Bars

BXH8201....................2008-2020....................... Nissan Rogue (No Krom)................................ $319.00
BXH8201....................2014-2015.......................... Nissan Rogue Select.......................................... $319.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: Do Not Use with Spring Bars

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB259
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  August 9th, 2024

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH1004....................2015-2024......................... Ford Transit 150/250/350.............................. $245.00
BXH1004....................2022-2024........................ Ford Transit E...................................................... $245.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 900 lb TW;  WD: 8,000 lb GTW / 1,200 lb TW

BXH7001....................2018-2024......................... Subaru Forester.................................................. $319.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 3,500 lb GTW / 525 lb TW;  WD: Do Not Use with Spring Bars

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2025 Buick Envista (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Turbo).............................................. BX1522

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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TrackPro Hitch Accessory
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BXW4088	  Kit, 2” Receiver, 7 Hole, 12” Shank					            $320.00

BXW4091	  Kit, 3” Receiver, 9 Hole, 9” Shank, 20K Rated				           $520.00

NEW!

NEW!

SwayPro Hitch Accessory
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BXW4092	  Kit, 3” Receiver, 9 Hole, 9” Shank, 20K Rated				           $520.00 NEW!

Mud Flap Accessories
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88454	  Kit, Mud Flap 2” Center Hub							       $95.00

BX88455	  Kit, Mud Flap 2.5” Center Hub							       $105.00NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB257
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  June 5th, 2024

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH2001....................2018-2024......................... Chevy Equinox (No Diesel)............................ $352.00
BXH2001....................2018-2024......................... GMC Terrain (No Diesel)................................. $352.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW

BXH7003...................2020-2024....................... Subaru Legacy..................................................... $314.00
BXH7003...................2020-2024....................... Subaru Outback.................................................. $314.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bars

NEW!

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2024 Chevy Trailblazer LS/LT (No RS/Active) (Includes ACC, Top Shutters, & Turbo)..... BX1764

2025 Chevy Trax (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Turbo).................................................... BX1760

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!



Blue Ox® • One Mill Road, Industrial Park
Pender, Nebraska 68047 • Phone: (402) 385-3051 • Fax: (402) 385-3360 • www.blueox.com

Product Bulletin

Page 1 of 1

Log Number:	 PB256
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  April 24th, 2024

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH1001.....................2017-2024......................... Ford F-250 (All)..................................................$578.00
BXH1001.....................2017-2024......................... Ford F-350/F-450 (No Cab & Chassis).....$578.00
Class V Commercial, 2-1/2” Rcvr;  WC: 20,000 lb GTW / 2,500 lb TW;  WD: 24,000 lb GTW / 3,000 lb TW

BXH1003....................2015-2024......................... Ford Edge............................................................. $296.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW

BXH7002...................2010-2019......................... Subaru Legacy Sedan...................................... $365.00
BXH7002...................2010-2019......................... Subaru Outback Wagon (No Sport).......... $365.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: DO NOT use Spring Bars

NEW!

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2024 Ford Pickup F-150 (Includes Raptor, ACC, Hybrid, EcoBoost & Shutters)................... BX2686

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
NEW!



Blue Ox® • One Mill Road, Industrial Park
Pender, Nebraska 68047 • Phone: (402) 385-3051 • Fax: (402) 385-3360 • www.blueox.com

Product Bulletin

Page 1 of 2

Log Number:	 PB255
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  April 10th, 2024

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH1002....................2021-2024......................... Ford Bronco..........................................................$140.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW

NEW!

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2024 GMC Canyon (No Off-Road Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutter, & Turbo)...................... BX1758

2024 Jeep Grand Wagoneer w/ Tow Hooks (Includes L) (Includes ACC & Shutters)....... BX1151

2024 Lincoln Nautilus Hybrid (Includes ACC, Shutters, and Turbo).......................................... BX2699

2024 Ram 1500 Classic (Metal/Chrome Bumper) (Includes EcoDiesel).................................. BX2418

NEW!

Tow Bar Hitch Connectors
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88448	  Tow Bar Hitch Connector, 2-1/2” Rcvr, 3/4” Pin, Standard, Avail/Apollo/Ascent	 $435.00NEW!

Towing Accessories
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88423	  Kit, Lock Set, (2) 5/8” x 4-3/8” Receiver Locks		   		  $85.00 NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB254
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  March 13th, 2024

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH2000..................1996-2014.......................... Chevy Express 1500......................................... $338.00
......................................1996-2024......................... Chevy Express 2500.........................................................
......................................1996-2024......................... Chevy Express 3500 (No Cutaway Models)............
......................................1996-2014.......................... GMC Savana 1500..............................................................
......................................1996-2024......................... GMC Savana 2500.............................................................
......................................1996-2024......................... GMC Savana 3500 (No Cutaway Models)................
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 900 lb TW;  WD: 10,000 lb GTW / 1,500 lb TW

BXH4000..................2017-2024......................... Honda CR-V......................................................... $246.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: Do Not Use Spring Bars

NEW!

NEW!

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2024 Chevy Colorado (No Bison) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)...................................... BX1758

2024 Chevy Trailblazer (Includes ACC, Top Shutters, & Turbo).................................................. BX1763

2024 Chevy Traverse Limited (Includes ACC & Top Shutters) (No Lower Shutters).......... BX1752

2024 Chevy Traverse Limited (Includes Top & Bottom Shutters) (No ACC)......................... BX1756

2024 Ford Bronco (Standard Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & EcoBoost).................... BX2698

2024 Ford Escape Hybrid (No Plug-In) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters).. BX2694

2024 Ford Escape Hybrid Plug-In (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)............. BX2697

2024 Jeep Gladiator (Includes Mojave) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control)......................... BX1145

2024 Jeep Grand Wagoneer (No Tow Hooks) (Includes L) (Includes ACC & Shutters)... BX1149

NEW!
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EZ Light Wiring Kits
The following are updated EZ Light Wiring Kits

Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BX88368....................2024.................................... Jeep Wrangler JL.................................................$161.70
......................................2024.................................... Jeep Gladiator (w/ Tow Package)...............................
......................................2023-2024........................ Jeep Gladiator (w/out Tow Package).........................
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Log Number:	 PB253
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  February 28th, 2024

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Receiver Hitch Fits
Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH1000...................2015-2023......................... Ford F-150.............................................................$310.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 900 lb TW;  WD: 10,000 lb GTW / 1,500 lb TW

BXH1000...................2017-2023......................... Ford F-150 Raptor..............................................$310.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 900 lb TW;  WD: 10,000 lb GTW / 1,500 lb TW

BXH3000..................2011-2024.......................... Dodge Durango (No SRT)............................. $268.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 900 lb TW;  WD: 7,500 lb GTW / 1,125 lb TW

BXH3000..................2012-2021.......................... Jeep Grand Cherokee (No SRT/SRT8/Trckhwk)........$268.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 900 lb TW;  WD: 7,500 lb GTW / 1,125 lb TW

BXH3000..................2022.................................... Jeep Grand Cherokee WK............................. $268.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 900 lb TW;  WD: 7,500 lb GTW / 1,125 lb TW

BXH3001....................2007-2024........................ Jeep Wrangler......................................................$167.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW

Introducing the NEW Blue Ox Receiver Hitch. Our custom-designed receiver hitches are engineered 
to meet the unique specifications of your vehicle’s make and model, enhancing towing efficiency 
while elevating the look of your vehicle. Experience the pinnacle of protection with our “Premium 

textured black Powder Coat over e-Coat” designed to shield against rust and corrosion. Adherence 
to the rigorous SAE J684 standards is a hallmark of our commitment to quality. We stand behind 

our robust limited lifetime warranty, supporting you for countless miles to come. Our hitches often 
include a wiring plug mounting bracket for quick installation.

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BXH3002...................2003-2018........................ RAM 1500 (No Dytn/Hemi Sprt/Rmbl Bee/SRT-10)..........$165.00
Class IV, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: 10,000 lb GTW / 1,000 lb TW

BXH3002...................2019-2023......................... RAM 1500 Classic .............................................. $165.00
Class IV, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: 10,000 lb GTW / 1,000 lb TW

BXH3002...................2003-2009....................... RAM 2500/3500................................................ $165.00
Class IV, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 6,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: 10,000 lb GTW / 1,000 lb TW

BXH5000..................2019-2024......................... Toyota RAV4 (Includes RAV4 Prime)........ $258.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW

BXH5001....................2006-2018........................ Toyota RAV4 (No Electric)............................. $251.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW;  WD: 4,500 lb GTW / 675 lb TW

BXH7000..................2018-2024......................... Subaru Crosstrek (No Hybrid)...................... $248.00
Class III, 2” Rcvr;  WC: 4,000 lb GTW / 600 lb TW;  WD: Do Not Use Spring Bars

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB252
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  January 31st, 2024

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2024 Dodge Durango (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control)........................................................... BX2411

2024 Ford Bronco (Standard Bmpr w/ D-Rings) (Inc. ACC, Shutters, & EcoBoost).......... BX2692

2024 Ford Bronco (Modular Bumper) (Includes Raptor, ACC, Shutters, & EcoBoost)	..... BX2692

2024 GMC Yukon AT4/Yukon XL AT4 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)..... BX1747

2022-2024 Kia Forte w/ SCC (Manual or 7-Speed DCT) (Includes Turbo)............................. BX2730 NEW!

Blue Ox® Towing Accessories
 Introducing the BX88445 Blue Ox Camper Leveler Kit. This kit allows for easy trailer leveling in 

increments between 1/2” to 4”. Works with trailers up to 35,000 lbs. and a maximum tire diameter of 
32”. The 13” leveler design length allows for use with dual axel trailers without trimming.

BX88445  Kit, Blue Ox Camper Leveler, Single						      MSRP $49.00
       Kit includes: 1 leveler and 1 chock

BX88446  Kit, Blue Ox Camper Leveler Carry Bag					     MSRP $29.00
       Kit includes: 1 bag (For BX88339 Camper Leveler Kit, Pair)

BX88447  Kit, Blue Ox Camper Leveler Rubber Sheet, Single			           MSRP $9.00
       Kit includes: 1 rubber sheet (For BX88339 or BX88445)

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB251
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  January 10th, 2024

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2024 Buick Envista (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Turbo)............................................... BX1522

2024 Chevy Silverado 1500 ZR2 Pickup (Includes ACC, Turbo, & Bottom Shutters)......... BX1757

2024 Nissan Versa Sedan (Manual Only) (Includes ICC) (No Fog Lights).............................. BX1856

 TrackPro Weight Distribution Hitch
 Suggested Retail Price $658.90,  UMRP $658.90

 

   Description                                                                                                                    Part Number

TrackPro Weight Distribution Hitch, 600 lb. Tongue Weight Capacity, 11 Hole Shank...... BXW0656

TrackPro Weight Distribution Hitch, 800 lb. Tongue Weight Capacity, 11 Hole Shank...... BXW0856

TrackPro Weight Distribution Hitch, 1,000 lb. Tongue Weight Capacity, 11 Hole Shank.... BXW1056

TrackPro Weight Distribution Hitch, 1,300 lb. Tongue Weight Capacity, 11 Hole Shank.... BXW1356

TrackPro/2-Point Hitch Accessory
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BXW4080	  Kit, L Brackets with 8” Frame Mounts, Pair				           $279.00 NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB250
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  December 20th, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2024 Cadillac Escalade (No Diesel) (Inc. ACC, Shutters, Night Vision, & Super Cruise)... BX1748

2024 Caddilac Escalade Diesel (Includes ACC, Turbo, & Bottom Shutters)........................... BX1750

2024 Chevy Suburban (Includes ACC & Premier) (No Z71 or Diesel)....................................... BX1745

2024 Chevy Tahoe (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Premier) (No Z71 or Diesel)...... BX1745

2024 Chevy Suburban Z71 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)............................ BX1747

2024 Chevy Tahoe Z71 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)................................... BX1747

2024 Chevy Suburban Diesel (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Lower Shutters)........ BX1751

2024 Chevy Tahoe Diesel (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Lower Shutters)................ BX1751

2024 Ford Maverick HEV (Includes Shutters & Hybrid)................................................................. BX2690

2024 GMC Yukon/Yukon XL (Includes Denali & ACC) (No AT4 or Diesel))........................... BX1745

2024 GMC Yukon/Yukon XL Diesel (Includes ACC, Lower Shutters, & Turbo)...................... BX1751

2024 Jeep Wagoneer (No Tow Hooks) (Includes L) (Includes ACC & Shutters)................. BX1148

Suggested Retail Price $537.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2024 Ford Pickup F-250/F-350 (Includes ACC, Super Duty & Turbo)..................................... BX2696
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Log Number:	 PB249
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  December 6th, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2024 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL w/ Tow Hooks (No L or WK) (Inc. ACC & Shutters)........ BX1154

2024 Jeep Wagoneer w/ Tow Hooks (Includes L) (Includes ACC & Shutters)...................... BX1152

2024 Ram 1500 TRX (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Turbo)............................................. BX2419

Brake Accessories
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BRK2522	  Kit, Patriot RF Remote Power Cord					      	 $61.00

BRK2523	  Kit, Patriot Breakaway Power Cord				     		   $49.00

NEW!

NEW!



Blue Ox® • One Mill Road, Industrial Park
Pender, Nebraska 68047 • Phone: (402) 385-3051 • Fax: (402) 385-3360 • www.blueox.com

Product Bulletin

Page 1 of 1

Log Number:	 PB248
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  October 23rd, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2021-2023 Ford Bronco (Standard Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & EcoBoost).......... BX2698

2024 Kia Forte (Manual) (Includes GT) (No SCC or Round Fog Lights).................................. BX2728

2023 Mercedes Sprinter Van (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Turbo).............................. BX2007

NEW!

Note to all dealers and distributors:
As we work to improve manufacturing processes and efficiencies some of our baseplates have or will be 

redesigned. Please see products below.

BX2698 has replaced the BX2687, this will effect the following fit:
2021-2023 Ford Bronco (Standard Bumper) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & EcoBoost)
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Log Number:	 PB247
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  October 11th, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2024 Ford Expedition (Inc. Timberline, ACC, Shutters, & EcoBoost) (Vehicles w/ 4L)...... BX2693

2024 Jeep Grand Cherokee L (No Overland) (Includes ACC & Shutters)................................. BX1146

2024 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL (No L or WK) (No Tow Hooks) (Includes 4xe, ACC & Shutters).... BX1153

2024 Jeep Grand Cherokee L Overland (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)... BX1154

2024 Lincoln Navigator (Includes ACC, Turbo & Shutters) (Vehicles w/ Slow Climb Mode)...... BX2682

BX2696 has replaced BX2685, this will effect the following fits:

2020-2022 Ford Pickup F-250 & F-350 (Includes Super Duty, Adaptive Cruise Control, & Turbo)

Blue Ox® Mud Flap System

Introducing the Blue Ox Adjustable Mud Flap System. This kit is designed to protect the truck and 
towed items from flying rocks and debris.

BX88420  Mud Flap System, 2” Receiver, Includes Rock Screen		  MSRP $449.00
     Attaches to a 2” Rcvr, 3/8” Thick, 24” x 24” Wide; Adjust from 67-14” to 96-3/4”, Trim from 24” to 10-3/4”

BX88421  Mud Flap System, 2-1/2” Receiver, Includes Rock Screen		 MSRP $449.00
     Attaches to a 2-1/2” Rcvr, 3/8” Thick, 24” x 24” Wide; Adjust from 67-14” to 96-3/4”, Trim from 24” to 10-3/4”

NEW!

NEW!

 * Expected Ship Date of 11/1/2023 *

Standard Tab

Suggested Retail Price $537.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2024 Chevy Pickup 2500/3500 Silverado (Inc. Diesel, ACC, Turbo, & Top Shutters)........ BX1762 NEW!
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Mud Flap Accessories

Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88429	  Kit, Mud Flap Exhaust Outlet, 2 Pack					         	 $47.00

BX88430	  Kit, Mud Flap Rock Screen							       $59.00 

BX88431	  Kit, Mud Flap Heat Shield								       $39.00 

BX88435	  Kit, Mud Flap 3” Center Hub							       $119.00 

BX88436	  Kit, Mud Flap Wall Mount								       $79.00 

BX88437	  Kit, Mud Flap Trim Plates								        $56.00

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

 * Expected Ship Date of 11/1/2023 *
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Log Number:	 PB246
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  September 20th, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Removable Tab

Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                            Part Number

2024 RAM Pickup 1500/1500 EcoDiesel (Includes Rebel) (No Classic)................................... BX2417

NEW!

Standard Tab

Suggested Retail Price $537.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2023 Ford Pickup F-250/F-350 (Includes Super Duty, ACC, & Turbo)..................................... BX2696

2024 GMC Pickup 2500/3500 Sierra (Includes Diesel, ACC, Turbo, & Top Shutters)......... BX1761 NEW!

Blue Ox® Towing Accessories

Introducing the BX88439 Blue Ox Camper Leveler Kit. This kit allows for easy trailer leveling in 
increments between 1/2” to 4”. Works with trailers up to 35,000 lbs. and a maximum tire diameter of 

32”. The 13” leveler design length allows for use with dual axel trailers without trimming.

BX88439  Kit, Blue Ox Camper Leveler, Pair						      MSRP $99.00
       Kit includes: 2 levelers, 2 chocks, 2 grip mats, and bag

Introducing the BX88441 Dual Purpose Coupler Lock and U-Lock Kit. This kit fits all couplers from 
1-7/8” to 2-5/16” and provides 360° of protection. Kit can be used as a 

Universal Coupler Lock or a U-Lock.

BX88441  Kit, Dual Purpose Coupler Lock and U-Lock					    MSRP $67.00
       Kit includes: Lock and 2 Keys
	 ** The BX88441 has replaced the BX88351 Universal Trailer Coupler Lock **

NEW!

 *Expected Ship Date of 11/1/2023 *

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB245
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  August 30th, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2024 Buick Encore GX (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Turbo, & Top Shutters)............ BX1521

2024 Chevy Blazer (Inc. RS, Adaptive Cruise Control, & Top Shutters) (No Turbo)............ BX1735

2024 Chevy Blazer (2.0L Turbo) (Includes Top Shutters) (No ACC)......................................... BX1755

2024 Chevy Pickup 1500 Silverado (No Limited or ZR2)............................................................... BX1754

2024 Chevy Trax (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Turbo)..................................................... BX1760

2024 Ford Edge (ST Trim Only w/ 2.7L EcoBoost) (Inc. ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)............... BX2677

2024 GMC Pickup 1500 Sierra New Style (No AEV Bumper) (All Models)............................. BX1753

2024 RAM Pickup 2500/3500 (Inlcudes Diesel) (No Power Wagon)....................................... BX2420

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB243
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  July 19th, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2023 Ford Escape Hybrid (No Plug-In) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)... BX2694

2024 Jeep Wrangler/Wrangler Unlimited (JL) (Inc. ACC, 4xe, & 392) (Standard Bmpr).. BX1139

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

BXR9007  Kit, Fifth Wheel Lift Tool						      MSRP $119.00

BXR9009  Kit, OEM Gooseneck to Blue Ox Fifth Wheel Adapter		   MSRP $129.00

Blue Ox® 5th Wheel  Accessories

Towing Accessories
Part Number 	 Description		                                                                        MSRP
BXH9000	  Kit, Pintle Hitch Adjustable Ball Mount Add-On	  	 	        $69.00 NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB242
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  July 5th, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Note to all dealers and distributors:
As we work to improve manufacturing processes and efficiencies some of our baseplates have or will be 

redesigned or updated. Please see products below.

A running change has been made to the BX2692 baseplate. 
This will effects all baseplates made after 4/12/2023. The changes made will not effect the overall look or 
fitment of the baseplate but will make it easier for dealers to install and more efficient for us to produce. 

The BX2692 fits the following vehicles:

2021-2023 Ford Bronco (Modular Bumper) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Turbo)
2022-2023 Ford Bronco (Standard Bumper w/ D-rings) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2024 Chevy Equinox (Includes RS) (No Lower Shutters)............................................................... BX1730

2022-2023 Chevy Silverado 1500 ZR2 (Includes ACC, EcoBoost, & Bottom Shutters)..... BX1757

2023 Chevy Colorado (No Bison) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)....................................... BX1758

2023 GMC Canyon (No Off-Road Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutter, & Turbo)....................... BX1758

2022-2023 Ford Bronco Raptor (Modular Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters & Turbo)..... BX2692

2023 Jeep Grand Wagoneer (Inc. L) (w/ Tow Hooks) (Includes ACC, Turbo, Shutters)..... BX1151

Tow Bar Hitch Connectors
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88395	  Tow Bar Hitch Connector, 2” Receiver, Standard, Avail/Apollo/Ascent	 $319.00

BX88438	  Tow Bar Hitch Connector, 2” Receiver, Standard, Alpha 2			   $219.00 NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB241
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  March 15th, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2023 Cadillac Escalade (No Diesel) (Inc. ACC, Shutters, Night Vision, & Super Cruise).... BX1748

2022-2023 Cadillac Escalade Diesel (Includes ACC, Turbo, & Bottom Shutters).................. BX1750

2022-2023 Chevy Traverse (Includes Top & Bottom Shutters) (No ACC)............................... BX1756

2023 RAM 1500 Classic (Includes EcoDiesel)..................................................................................... BX2418

2023 RAM 1500 TRX (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Turbo)............................................. BX2419

NEW!

Tow Bar Hitch Connectors
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88424	  Tow Bar Hitch Connector, 2-1/2” Receiver, Short, Avail/Apollo/Ascent	 $359.00

BX88425	  Tow Bar Hitch Connector, 2-1/2” Receiver, Stndrd, Avail/Apollo/Ascent	 $379.00

BX88426	  Tow Bar Hitch Connector, 2-1/2” Receiver, Long, Avail/Apollo/Ascent	 $379.00

BX88427	  Tow Bar Hitch Connector, 2” Receiver, Solid Stndrd, Avail/Apollo/Ascent	 $429.00

BX88428	  Tow Bar Hitch Connector, 3” Receiver, Stndrd, Avail/Apollo/Ascent	 $399.00

BX88433	  Tow Bar Hitch Connector, 2” Receiver, Short, Avail/Apollo/Ascent		 $359.00

BX88434	  Tow Bar Hitch Connector, 2” Receiver, Long, Avail/Apollo/Ascent		  $369.00

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB240
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  February 22nd, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2014-2018 Jeep Cherokee Trailhawk (Includes ACC) (2-Speed Transfer Case)..................... BX1155

2023 Jeep Cherokee Steel Bumper w/ Tow Hooks (Inc. ACC & Technology Pkg.) (2-Speed Transfer Case)..... BX1143

2023 Jeep Grand Wagoneer (No Tow Hooks) (Includes ACC, Turbo & Shutters)................ BX1149

2023 Jeep Wagoneer (No Tow Hooks) (Includes ACC & Shutters)............................................ BX1148

2023 RAM 2500 (Includes Diesel) (No Power Wagon)................................................................... BX2420

2023 RAM 3500 (Includes Diesel) (No Power Wagon)................................................................... BX2420

Note to all dealers and distributors:
As we work to improve manufacturing processes and efficiencies some of our baseplates have or will be 

redesigned. Please see products below.

BX1155 has replaced the BX1136, this will effect the following fit:
2014-2018 Jeep Cherokee Trailhawk (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control) (2-Speed Transfer Case)
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Log Number:	 PB239
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  February 8th, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2023 Dodge Durango (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control)............................................................ BX2411

2023 Ford Bronco (Standard Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)............................. BX2687

2023 Ford Edge (ST Trim Only w/ 2.7L EcoBoost) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)..... BX2677

2023 Ford Ranger Pickup (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control).................................................... BX2689

2023 Lincoln Nautilus (2.7L Only) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)....................................... BX2680

2023 Nissan Versa Sedan (Manual Only) (Includes ICC) (No Fog Lights)............................... BX1856

Blue Ox® Towing Products
Introducing the BXH9001 Hitch Step Kit that works with the Blue Ox Adjustable Ball Mounts. Kit 

works with the BXH10141, BXH10171, BXH12241, and BXH12271.

BXH9001  Kit, Hitch Step for Adjustable Ball Mounts					      MSRP $139.00
       Kit includes: Hitch Step, 5/8 Pins with Clips

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB238
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  January 18th, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2023 Ford Expedition (Inc. Timberline, ACC, Shutters, & EcoBoost) (Vehicles w/ 4L)...... BX2693

2023 Maverick HEV (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Hybrid)................................................................. BX2690

2023 Jeep Cherokee Aluminum Bmpr w/o Tow Hooks (Inc. ACC, Shutter, & Tech Pkg.)...... BX1144

2022-23 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL w/ Tow Hooks (No L or WK) (Inc. ACC, 4xe, & Shutters)....... BX1154

Note to all dealers and distributors:

BX1154 has replaced BX1147 for the following fits:
2022-2023 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL w/ Tow Hooks (No L or WK) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)

2021-2023 Jeep Grand Cherokee L Overland (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)
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Log Number:	 PB237
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  January 4th, 2023

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2023 Ford Bronco (Modular Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)............................... BX2692

2023 Ford Bronco (Standard Bumper w/ D-Rings) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo).... BX2692

2023 Hyundai Venue (Manual).................................................................................................................. BX2345

2022-2023 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL (No L or WK) (No Tow Hooks) (Inc. ACC, 4xe, & Shutters).... BX1153

2023 Kia Forte (Manual) (No SCC or Round Fog Lights)............................................................... BX2728

2023 Lincoln Navigator (Vehicles w/ Slow Climb Mode)(Inc. ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)..... BX2682

2023 Ram 1500 (Includes Rebel) (No Classic)................................................................................... BX2417

2023 Ram 1500 EcoDiesel (Includes Rebel) (No Classic).............................................................. BX2417

NEW!

Adjustable Drop Receiver
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88352	  Adjustable Drop Rcvr, 2-1/2” Shank, 2-1/2” Rcvr, 8” Drop/Rise, 15K Rated	 $259.00 NEW!

Note to all dealers and distributors:

BX1153 has replaced BX1150 for the following fit:
2022-2023 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL (No L or WK) (No Tow Hooks) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)
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Log Number:	 PB236
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  December 7th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2020-2023 Chevy Blazer (2.0L Turbo) (Includes Top Shutters) (No ACC)............................. BX1755

2023 Chevy Blazer (Includes RS, Adaptive Cruise Control, & Shutters) (No Turbo)........... BX1735

2023 Ford F-150 Pickup (Includes Raptor, ACC, Hybrid, EcoBoost & Shutters).................... BX2686

NEW!

Blue Ox® Towing Products

BX88422  Rambler / Blue Ox Triple Lug	 Kit				     	 MSRP $379.00

       The Curt Rambler / Blue Ox Lug Kit is designed to adapt the Curt Rambler tow bar to 

       Blue Ox baseplates.

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB235
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  November 9th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2023 Chevy Equinox (Includes RS) (No Lower Shutters)............................................................... BX1730

2023 Chevy Suburban/Tahoe Diesel (Includes ACC & Lower Shutters)................................... BX1751

2023 Jeep Gladiator (Includes Mojave) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control).......................... BX1145

2023 Toyota Tacoma (All Models)............................................................................................................ BX3795

EZ Light Wiring Kits
The following are updated EZ Light Wiring Kits

Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BX88404...................2022-2023........................ Ford F-150 w/ Tow Package.............................$161.70
BX88405...................2022-2023........................ Ford F-250/F-350 w/ Tow Package.............$161.70
BX88368....................2022-2023........................ Jeep Gladiator (w/ Tow Package).................$161.70
BX88368....................2022.................................... Jeep Gladiator (w/out Tow Package)...........$161.70
BX88368....................2022-2023........................ Jeep Wrangler JL.................................................$161.70
BX88406...................2022-2023........................ Jeep Grand Cherokee (No L) (w/ Tow Pkg.).....$161.70
BX88406...................2022.................................... Jeep Grand Cherokee (No L) (w/out Tow Pkg.).....$161.70

Note to all dealers and distributors:

BX2693 has replaced BX2682 ONLY for the following fit:
2018-2022 Ford Expedition (Includes Timberline) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & EcoBoost) (Only vehicles equipped w/ 4L)

This will NOT affected the following BX2682 fit:
2018-2022 Lincoln Navigator (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Turbo, & Shutters)

BX2420 has replaced BX2415, this will effect the following fits:
2019-2022 Ram 2500 (No Diesel or Power Wagon)
2019-2022 Ram 3500 (No Diesel or Power Wagon)
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Log Number:	 PB234
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  October 26th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2023 Chevy Pickup 1500 Silverado (No Limited) (All Models).................................................... BX1754

2023 Chevy Pickup 3500 Silverado (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters).......... BX1740

2023 Chevy Suburban Z71 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)............................. BX1747

2022 Ford Expedition Timberline (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)............... BX2693

2023 GMC Pickup 1500 Sierra New Style (All Models).................................................................... BX1753

2023 GMC Yukon/Yukon XL Diesel (Includes ACC, Lower Shutters, & Turbo)....................... BX1751

2019-2022 Ram 2500 & 3500 Diesel (No Power Wagon).............................................................. BX2420 

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB233
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  September 28th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2023 Chevy Tahoe Z71 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)..................................... BX1747

2023 GMC Pickup 2500 Sierra (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Denali)............................................. BX1739

2023 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL (No L or WK) (No Tow Hooks) (Inc. ACC & Shutters)..... BX1150

2023 Jeep Grand Cherokee L (No Overland) (Includes ACC & Shutters)................................. BX1146

2023 Jeep Grand Cherokee L Overland (Includes ACC & Shutters)........................................... BX1147

2023 Jeep Wrangler/Wrangler Unlimited (JL) (All Models w/Stndrd Bmpr) (Inc. ACC, 4xe, & 392)......... BX1139
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Log Number:	 PB232
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  September 14th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2023 Buick Encore GX (Includes Sport Touring, ACC, Turbo, & Top Shutters)....................... BX1520

2023 GMC Pickup 3500 Sierra (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Denali)............................................. BX1739

2023 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL w/ Tow Hooks (No L or WK) (Inc. ACC & Shutters)......... BX1147

2022 Jeep Wagoneer w/ Tow Hooks (Includes ACC & Shutters)................................................. BX1152

2023 Subaru Crosstrek (Manual)............................................................................................................... BX3622

NEW!

Blue Ox® Towing Products
The brand-new Blue Ox Patriot Flat Towing Brake has arrived! With the same all 

electric-self-contained and tankless design as its award-winning predecessor, the new Blue Ox 
Patriot BRK2022 has a smaller profile to fit more vehicles (8 X 7.5 X 11.5 vs 9 X 10 X 12), lighter (6.2 
lbs. vs 9.5 lbs.), and faster (reduced actuator to pedal time). It works on all flat towable vehicles, 

including hybrids. Includes RF controller, break-away, and a two-year warranty.

BRK2022  Patriot Brake System		  					          MSRP $1,780.90
       Kit includes: Brake, RF controller, and Break-away

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB231
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  August 24th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2023 Chevy Pickup 2500 Silverado (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)........... BX1740

2023 Chevy Suburban (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control) (No Z71 or Diesel)...................... BX1745

2023 Chevy Trailblazer (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Turbo, & Top Shutters)............. BX1744

2023 GMC Yukon / Yukon XL (Includes Denali) (Includes ACC) (No AT4 or Diesel)........... BX1745

2023 GMC Yukon / Yukon XL AT4 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)............... BX1747

EZ Light Wiring Kits
The following are NEW EZ Light Wiring Kits

Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BX88404...................2021..................................... Ford F-150 with Tow Package.........................$161.70
BX88405...................2021..................................... Ford F-250/F-350 with Tow Package..........$161.70
BX88410....................2021-2022......................... Chevy Tahoe/Suburban.....................................$161.70

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB230
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  August 10th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $592.90

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2022 Chevy Silverado 1500 (No Limited) (All Models).................................................................. BX1754

2022 Chevy Spark LT (Manual)................................................................................................................ BX1741

2023 Chevy Tahoe (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control) (Include Premier) (No Z71).......... BX1745

2023 Chevy Traverse (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Top Shutters).............................. BX1752

2021-22 Bronco (Modular Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)................................... BX2692

NEW!

BX2692 has replaced the BX2688, this will effect the following fit:
2021-22 Bronco (Modular Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)

BX1747 fitments have been updated, effected vehicle below:
2022 Chevy Silverado 1500 Limited (All Models)

Blue Ox® Towing Products
The brand-new Blue Ox Patriot Flat Towing Brake has arrived! With the same all 

electric-self-contained and tankless design as its award-winning predecessor, the new Blue Ox 
Patriot BRK2022 has a smaller profile to fit more vehicles (8 X 7.5 X 11.5 vs 9 X 10 X 12), lighter (6.2 
lbs. vs 9.5 lbs.), and faster (reduced actuator to pedal time). It works on all flat towable vehicles, 

including hybrids. Includes RF controller, break-away, and a two-year warranty.

BRK2022  Patriot Brake System		  					           MSRP $1,780.90
       Kit includes: brake, RF controller, and break-away

NEW!
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Towing Accessories
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BRK2518	  Kit, Patriot Protective Bag, 3 Pack				     		  $259.00 NEW!

5th Wheel Hitch Accessories
Part Number 	 Description		                                                                     	 MSRP           
BXR9006		  Kit, 5th Wheel Bed Mat							           $119.00	 NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB229
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  June 29th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $539.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                           Part Number

2020-2021 Ford Escape Hybrid (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters).................. BX2691

2022 Nissan Versa Sedan (Manual Only) (No Fog Lights)............................................................ BX1856

Note to all dealers and distributors:
As we work to improve manufacturing processes and efficiencies some of our baseplates have or will be 

redesigned. Please see products below.

BX2691 has replaced the BX2683, this will effect the following fit:
2020-2021 Ford Escape Hybrid (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)

 2-Point Weight Distribution Hitch
 Suggested Retail Price $399.00,  UMRP $399.00

 

   Description                                                                                                                    Part Number

2-Point Weight Distribution Hitch, 600 lb. Tongue Weight Capacity, Underslung.......... BXW0673

2-Point Weight Distribution Hitch, 800 lb. Tongue Weight Capacity, Underslung.......... BXW0873

2-Point Weight Distribution Hitch, 1,200 lb. Tongue Weight Capacity, Underslung........ BXW1273

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

SwayPro Weight Distribution Hitch
  Suggested Retail Price $799.00,  UMRP $799.00

   Description                                                                                                                     Part Number

SwayPro WD Hitch, 1,500 lb. Tongue Weight Capacity, Clamp-On Latches, 2-1/2” Rcvr.. BXW1508 NEW!
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Adjustable Drop Receiver Accessories
Introducing the BX88417 and BX88418 Adjustable Drop Receiver Add-Ons. These kits include a 

2” or 2-1/2” receiver and 5/8” mounting pins. Kits can be used as a replacement receiver or as an   
add-on to the existing receiver. When using as a flat towing add-on for accessories such as a bike 

rack, receivers have a 500 lb. weight rating.

BX88417  Kit, 2” Receiver, Adjustable Drop Receiver Add-On			   MSRP $72.00

BX88418  Kit, 2-1/2” Receiver, Adjustable Drop Receiver Add-On			   MSRP $82.00

NEW!

NEW!

Adjustable Drop Receiver
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88379	       Adjustable Drop Rcvr, 2” Shank, 2” Rcvr, 4” Drop/Rise, 10K Rated	 $209.00 NEW!

Blue Ox® Towing Products
Introducing the BX88411 and BX88412 Towing Accessories Kits. These kits include: tow bar cover,  
6-pin connector, 7 to 6 coiled electrical cable, set of 3 receiver lock kit (2 - 1/2” & 1 - 5/8”), and a 

single pull hitch immobilizer.

BX88411  Kit, Towing Accessories, 2” Receiver						       MSRP $259.00

BX88412  Kit, Towing Accessories, 2-1/2” Receiver					      MSRP $269.00

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB227
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  May 16th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $539.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Ford Bronco (Standard Bumper w/ D-rings) (Includes ACC & Shutters)................ BX2692

2022 Ford Escape Hybrid (No Hybrid Plug-in) (Includes ACC & Shutters)......................  BX2691

2019-22 GMC Pickup 1500 Sierra New Style (All Models) (Includes ACC & Turbo)......  BX1753

NEW!

NEW!

Note to all dealers and distributors:

BX1753 has replaced the BX1747 only for the following fit:
2019-2022 GMC Pickup 1500 Sierra New Style (All Models) (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Turbo)

This will NOT affect the following BX1747 fits:
2019-2022 Chevy Pickup 1500 Silverado (New Style) (All Models)

2021-2022 Chevy Suburban Z71 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)
2021-2022 Tahoe Z71 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)

NEW!

Adjustable Ball Mounts
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BXH10131	 Adjustable Ball Mount, 2” Rcvr, 3-3/4” Drop/Rise, 2” / 2-15/16” Ball, 10K Rated	 $159.00 

BXH13162	 Adjustable Ball Mount, 2” Rcvr, 6” Drop/Rise, 2-15/16” Ball/Pintle, 13K Rated	 $289.00

BXH14101	 Adjustable Ball Mount, 2” Rcvr, 10-1/8” Drop/Rise, 2”/ 2-15/16” Ball, 14K Rated	 $389.00 

BXH14161	 Adjustable Ball Mount, 2” Rcvr, 6” Drop/Rise, 2”/ 2-15/16” Ball, 14K Rated		 $219.00 

BXH20261	 Adjustable Ball Mount, 2-1/2” Rcvr, 6” Drop/Rise, 2” / 2-15/16” Ball, 20K Rated	 $289.00

BXH20262	 Adjustable Ball Mount, 2-1/2” Rcvr, 6” Drop/Rise, 2-15/16” Ball/Pintle, 20K Rated	 $359.00

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB228
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  June 15th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $539.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 GMC Yukon/Yukon XL AT4 (Only vehicles w/ 4L) (Inc. ACC & Shutters)................ BX1747

2022 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL w/ Tow Hooks (No WK) (Inc. ACC & Shutters)............. BX1147

Blue Ox® Towing Products
The BXR2100 Blue Ox 5th Wheel Hitch is rated for 21,000 lbs. gross towing weight and         
5,000 lbs. tongue weight. The BXR2410 Blue Ox 5th Wheel Hitch is rated for 24,000 lbs. 
gross towing weight and 6,000 lbs. tongue weight. The Blue Ox 5th Wheel Hitches have 
a lightweight two piece design which allows for easy installation and removal. Features 

include three vertical adjustments, true 360° engagement around the kingpin, and a dual 
articulating head: front/back, side-to-side.

BXR2100 Blue Ox 5th Wheel Hitch, 21K, Gooseneck Mount                      MSRP $1,249.00

	This 5th wheel hitch attaches to most 2-5/16” gooseneck ball.

BXR2410 Blue Ox 5th Wheel Hitch, 24K, ISR Mount                                  MSRP $1,099.00

	This 5th wheel hitch attaches to industry standard rails.

NEW!

NEW!

5th Wheel Hitch Accessories
Part Number 	 Description		                                                                     MSRP           
BXR9003 		  Kit, 5th Wheel Wall Mount					       $199.00
BXR9004		  Kit, Lube Plate, 10”					              $9.00
BXR9005		  Kit, Rotaflex Lockout							       $19.00	

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB226
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  May 4th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $539.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Mercedes Sprinter Van (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Turbo).......................  BX2007

Replacement Kits
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88413		  Kit, 6 Pin Connector, Black Plastic, Single				    $15.00 

BX88414		  Kit, 4 Pin Connector, Metal, Single					     $11.00

BX88415		  Kit, Off Road Adapter 7/8” Pins and Spacers, 2 Sets		  $44.00 

BX88416		  Kit, Off Road Adapter 1” Pins and Spacers, 2 Sets			   $49.00

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB225
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  April 13th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $539.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Ford Expedition (Includes ACC, Shutters, & EcoBoost) (Only vehicles w/ 4L)......  BX2682

2022 Kia Forte (Manual) (Includes GT) (No SCC or Fog Lights).............................................  BX2728

2022 Lincoln Navigator (Inc. ACC, Shutters, & Turbo) (Only vehicles w/ Slow Climb)...  BX2682
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Log Number:	 PB224
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  March 30th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $539.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Ford Bronco (Modular Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)...........................  BX2688

2022 Jeep Cherokee Aluminum Bmpr w/o Tow Hooks (Inc. ACC, Shutters, & Tech Pkg.)..  BX1144

2022 Jeep Grand Cherokee WL (No L or WK)(No Tow Hooks)(Inc. ACC & Shutters)...  BX1150

2022 Jeep Grand Wagoneer w/ Tow Hooks (Includes ACC & Shutters)..............................  BX1151

2022 RAM 1500 TRX (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Turbo).........................................  BX2419

NEW!

NEW!

EZ Light Wiring Kits

Note to all dealers and distributors:

BX88338 fitment has been updated, this will effect the following fits:
2015-2019 GMC Yukon / Yukon XL
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Log Number:	 PB223
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  March 9th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $539.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Chevy Traverse (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Top Shutters)...........................  BX1752

2022 Dodge Durango (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control)........................................................  BX2411

2022 Jeep Cherokee Steel Bmpr w/ Tow Hooks (Inc. ACC & Tech Pkg.) (2-Spd Trns)..  BX1143

2022 RAM 1500 Classic Tradesman/Laramie/Big Horn/Warlock/SLT (Inc. EcoDiesel).  BX2418

NEW!

EZ Light Wiring Kits
The following are updated EZ Light Wiring Kits

Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BX88285....................2018..................................... Jeep Wrangler JK................................................$147.00

Note to all dealers and distributors:

BX1310 fitment has been updated, this will effect the following fits:
2014-2021 MINI Cooper Hardtop (No S) (No John Cooper Works)

2016-2020 MINI Cooper Convertible (No S) (No John Cooper Works)

BX1312 fitment has been updated, this will effect the following fits:
2014-2021 MINI Cooper Hardtop (S Only) (No John Cooper Works)

2016-2020 MINI Cooper Convertible (S Only) (No John Cooper Works)

Note to all dealers and distributors:

BX88337 fitment has been updated, this will effect the following fits:
2015-2020 Chevy Suburban

2015-2020 Chevy Tahoe
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Log Number:	 PB222
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  February 23rd, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Ford Bronco (Standard Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo).........................  BX2687

2022 Ford Maverick HEV (Includes Shutters & Hybrid)..............................................................  BX2690

2022 Honda Accord (Manual Only) (Includes Sport, ACC & Turbo).......................................  BX2267

2022 Jeep Grand Cherokee WK (No L or WL) (Inc. ACC & Limited) (Quadra Trac/Drive II)..  BX1128

2022 Subaru Crosstrek (Manual Only)...............................................................................................  BX3622

NEW!

Adjustable Drop Receiver
Part Number 	 Description			   MSRP
BX88340		  Adjustable Drop Receiver, 2” Receiver, 8” Drop/Rise, 10K Rated	 $209.00 NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB221
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  February 2nd, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Cadillac Escalade (No Diesel) (Includes ACC, Night Vision, & Super Cruise)........  BX1748

2022 Chevy Malibu (2.0L Only) (Includes ACC & Turbo)............................................................  BX1737

2022 Ford Edge (ST Trim Only w/ 2.7L EcoBoost) (Inc. ACC, Shutters, Turbo, & EcoBoost)...........  BX2677

2022 Ford Ranger Pickup (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control)................................................  BX2689

2022 Jeep Gladiator (Includes Mojave) (Includes ACC & Shutters).......................................  BX1145

2022 Jeep Grand Cherokee L (No Overland) (Includes ACC & Shutters)............................  BX1146

2022 Jeep Grand Cherokee L Overland (Includes ACC & Shutters).......................................  BX1147

2022 Jeep Grand Wagoneer (No Tow Hooks) (Includes ACC, Turbo & Shutters)............  BX1149

2022 Jeep Wrangler/Wrangler Unlimited (JL) (All Modesl w/ Stndrd Bmpr) (Inc. ACC, 4xe, & 392)	..  BX1139

2022 Lincoln Nautilus (2.7L Only) (Includes ACC, Shutters & Turbo)....................................  BX2680

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB220
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  January 5th, 2022

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Chevy Tahoe Diesel (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Lower Shutters).............  BX1751

2022 Chevy Suburban Diesel (Includes ACC & Lower Shutters).............................................  BX1751

2021-22 GMC Yukon / Yukon XL Diesel (Includes ACC, Lower Shutters, & Turbo)...........  BX1751

2022 Ford F-150 Pickup (Includes Raptor, ACC, EcoBoost, Hybrid, & Shutters)...............  BX2686

2022 Jeep Wagoneer (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)..................................  BX1148

2020-22 Kia Soul w/ DCT (No Fog Lights) (Includes ACC & Turbo).....................................  BX2729

EZ Light Wiring Kits
The following are updates to EZ Light Wiring Kits

Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BX88406...................2014-2021.......................... Jeep Grand Cherokee....................................... $145.00

Hitch Accessories
Part Number 	 Description		                                                                     MSRP           
BXW4062 		  2-Point Spring Lock Assembly Kit				    $5.00
BXW4065 		  2-Point Hardware Kit					       	 $21.50
BXW4077 		  TrackPro Underslung Hitch Head					    $231.00
BXW4078 		  TrackPro/2-Point Retaining Key w/ Step, Pair		    	 $13.00
BXW4079 		  TrackPro/2-Point Spring Bar Lift Tool, 3 Pack		    	 $87.00

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB219
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  December 1st, 2021

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Chevy Blazer (Includes RS, Adaptive Cruise Control, & Shutters)...............................  BX1735

2022 Chevy Tahoe Z71 (No Adaptive Cruise Control).................................................................  BX1747

2022 Chevy Suburban Z71 (No Adaptive Cruise Control)..........................................................  BX1747

2022 GMC Pickup 1500 Sierra New Style (All Models)................................................................  BX1747

2022 Toyota Tacoma (All Models)........................................................................................................  BX3795

Blue Ox® Towing Products
   Description                                                                                                                    List Price
BX88402  Kit, Pin Style Coupler Lock..................................................................................................	$22.00    

      Kit includes: Adjustable Coupler Lock with 7/8” Pin and has a 2-1/2” to 3-1/2” Span.

BX88403  Kit, Pin Style Coupler Lock and  5/8” x 3-1/2” Receiver Lock Set........................	$54.00

      Kit includes: Receiver Lock with a 5/8” Pin x 3-1/2” Span and an Adjustable Coupler Lock with 	
         a 7/8” Pin x 2-1/2” to 3-1/2” Span.

NEW!

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB218
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  November 10th, 2021

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Chevy Colorado (4WD) (Includes ZR2).................................................................................  BX1746

2022 Chevy Equinox..................................................................................................................................  BX1730

2022 Chevy Pickup 1500 Silverado (New Style) (All Models)...................................................  BX1747

2022 Chevy Suburban (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control) (No Z71)....................................  BX1745

2022 Chevy Tahoe (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control) (Includes Premier) (No Z71) ....  BX1745

2022 GMC Canyon (4WD) (Includes AT4 & Shutters).................................................................  BX1746

2022 GMC Yukon / Yukon XL (Includes Denali) (Includes ACC) (No AT4).........................  BX1745

Blue Ox® Towing Products
   Description                                                                                                                    List Price
BRK2520  Kit, Patriot II & Patriot 3 RF Remote USB Power Cable...........................................	$59.75 NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB217
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  October 20th, 2021

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2020-22 Buick Encore GX Sport Touring (Includes ACC, Turbo, & Top Shutters).............  BX1520

2022 Chevy Spark (Manual) (No LT)..................................................................................................  BX1725

2021 Ford F-150 Raptor (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, EcoBoost, & Shutters).......  BX2686

2022 Hyundai Accent (Manual Only) (No Fog Lights)................................................................  BX2342

2021 Jeep Grand Cherokee L Overland (Includes ACC & Shutters)........................................  BX1147

2022 RAM 1500 (No Classic) (Includes Rebel & EcoDiesel)......................................................  BX2417

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB216
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  October 6th, 2021

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

NEW!

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2021 Ford Bronco (Modular Bumper) (Includes ACC, Turbo, & Shutters)............................  BX2688

2019-2021 Ford Ranger Pickup (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control)......................................  BX2689

2022 Hyundai Venue (Manual)..............................................................................................................  BX2345

NEW!

Note to all dealers and distributors:
As we work to improve manufacturing processes and efficiencies some of our baseplates have or will be 

redesigned.  Please see products below.

BX2689 has replaced the BX2679, this will effect the following fit:
2019-2021 Ford Ranger Pickup (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control)
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Log Number:	 PB215
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  September 15th, 2021

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

NEW!

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2021 Jeep Grand Cherokee L (No Overland) (Includes ACC & Shutters).............................  BX1146

2022 RAM 2500..........................................................................................................................................  BX2415

2022 RAM 3500..........................................................................................................................................  BX2415
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Log Number:	 PB214
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  August 25th, 2021

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

NEW!

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Chevy Silverado 2500 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)......................  BX1740

2022 Chevy Silverado 3500 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)......................  BX1740

2021 Ford Bronco (Standard Bumper) (Includes ACC, Shutters, & Turbo)..........................  BX2687

2022 Ford F-250 Pickup (Includes Super Duty, Adaptive Cruise Control, & Turbo).......  BX2685

2022 Ford F-350 Pickup (Includes Super Duty, Adaptive Cruise Control, & Turbo).......  BX2685

2022 GMC Sierra 2500 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Denali)................  BX1739

2022 GMC Sierra 3500 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control, Shutters, & Denali)................  BX1739
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Log Number:	 PB213
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  August 4th, 2021

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

NEW!

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2022 Buick Encore GX (No Sport Touring) (Includes ACC, Turbo,  & Top Shutters).........  BX1520

2021 Chevy Tahoe Diesel (Includes ACC & Lower Shutters)........................................................  BX1751

2021 Chevy Suburban Diesel (Includes ACC & Lower Shutters)................................................  BX1751

2022 Chevy Trailblazer (Includes ACC, Turbo, & Top Shutters)..................................................  BX1744

NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB212
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  July 21st, 2021

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

NEW!

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2021 Cadillac Escalade Diesel (Includes ACC, Turbo, and Bottom Shutters)........................  BX1750

2021 Ford F-150 Hybrid (Includes ACC, EcoBoost, & Shutters).................................................  BX2686

2-Point Hitch Accessories
Part Number 	 Description		                                                                     MSRP           
BXW4066 		  Kit, 6 Holes Shank with Pin and Clip				    $105.00
BXW4067 		  Kit, Hitch Head						        	 $165.00

NEW!
NEW!

EZ Light Wiring Kits
The following are updates to EZ Light Wiring Kits

Part Number 	 Year(s)	 Make/Model	 MSRP
BX88337....................2020-2021......................... Chevy Suburban................................................. $145.00
                               2020-2021......................... Chevy Tahoe......................................................... $145.00
BX88338....................2020-2021......................... GMC Yukon / Yukon XL.................................... $145.00
BX88366....................2020................................... Ford F-150 Pickup.............................................. $145.00
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Log Number:	 PB211
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  June 23rd, 2021

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

NEW!

Baseplate Fits
Suggested Retail Price $532.00

   Vehicle                                                                                                                         Part Number

2015-2019 Chevy Silverado 2500/3500 (All Trims)........................................................................  BX1743

2015-2019 GMC Sierra 2500/3500 (All Trims)..................................................................................  BX1743

2021 Chevy Suburban Z71 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)............................  BX1747

2021 Chevy Tahoe Z71 (Includes Adaptive Cruise Control & Shutters)...................................  BX1747

Note to all dealers and distributors:
As we work to improve manufacturing processes and efficiencies some of our baseplates have or will be 

redesigned.  Please see products below.

BX1743 has replaced the BX1724, this will effect the following fit:
2015-2019 Chevy Pickup 2500 Silverado (All Trims)

2015-2019 Chevy Pickup 3500 Silverado (All Trims) (Old Style)
2015-2019 GMC Pickup 2500 Sierra (All Trims)

2015-2019 Pickup 3500 Sierra (All Trims)

SwayPro Hitch Accessories
Part Number 	 Description		                                                                     MSRP           
BXW4075 		  Kit, Hitch Head, Standard, Pin Style				      $227.75
BXW4076 		  Kit, Hitch Head, Underslung, Pin Style				      $227.75

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!

2-Point Hitch Accessories
Part Number 	 Description		                                                                     MSRP           
BXW4057 		  Kit, 600 lb. Spring Bars						        $128.50
BXW4058 		  Kit, 800 lb. Spring Bars						        $128.50
BXW4059 		  Kit, 1,000 lb. Spring Bars						        $128.50

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
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Log Number:	 PB210
Subject:	  New Fits
To:	  Valued Blue Ox Dealers and Distributors
Date:	  June 2nd, 2021

The Product Development team has added these new fit applications 
and/or products to our towing line.

TrackPro/2-Point Hitch Accessories
Part Number 	 Description		                                                                     MSRP           
BXW4068 		  Kit, 1/2” Retaining Key					               $8.75
BXW4069 		  Kit, Long L Bracket Plates, Pair					       $94.50
BXW4070		  Kit, Long L Bracket w/ Mount, Single				      $93.00
BXW4071 		  Kit, Long L Brackets w/ Mounts, Pair				       $189.00
BXW4072 		  Kit, L Bracket Plates 					                 $18.00 
BXW4073		  Kit, L Bracket w/ Mount, Single					       $46.25
BXW4074		  Kit, L Brackets w/ Mounts, Pair					        $129.00

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!

Note to all dealers and distributors:
As we work to improve performance and efficiencies some of our products have been redesigned.    

Please see products below.

BXW4064 has been replaced by the BXW4068 1/2” Retaining Key Kit, Pair

BXW4052 has been replaced by the BXW4069 Long L Bracket Plates Kit, Pair

BXW4054 and BXW4055 have been replaced by BXW4070 Long L Bracket w/ Mount Kit, Single

BXW4056 has been replaced by BXW4071 Long L Brackets w/ Mounts Kit, Pair

BXW4060 and BXW4063 have been replaced by BXW4072 L Bracket Plates Kit, Pair

BXW4045, BXW4046, and BXW4061 have been replaced by BXW4073 L Bracket w/ Mount Kit, Single

BXW4044 has been replaced by BXW4074 L Brackets w/ Mounts Kit, Pair

Introducing the new TrackPro and 2-Point universal bracket kits. The new kits will replace the 
existing bracket kits for both the TrackPro and 2-Point Hitches. These kits will allow for easier 

installation and hook up as the backing plate is now interchangeable and can be used on either the 
driver side or passenger side of the trailer.
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